

Sofema Online's B2B feedback for 2022

Sofema Online (SOL) www.sofemaonline.com presents feedback for their business-to-business features in 2022

SOFIA, BULGARIA, December 13, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Sofema Online (SOL) www.sofemaonline.com reviews customer feedback regarding their business-to-business features during the last year.



Commented Steve Bentley FRAeS, CEO of Sofema Aviation Services: "After asking a number of clients which one feature they found useful in 2022, Sofema understood that without question it was the ability of their corporate clients to sign up delegates for online training with Sofema Online for immediate enrollment and to receive a single invoice at the end of the month."

This feature eases the administrative burden for both Sofema and the client. It also produces better discounts for the client (discounts of course increase with the number of enrollments).

About "Client Account - Choose Now - Pay Later"

This option is open to all members of the Sofema "Privilege Training Partner" program (PTP).

Additional details are available on this page

Sofema PTP program membership request

PTP clients are able to apply for "Client Account – Choose Now – Pay Later" by emailing team@sassofia.com

About Sofema Online

Sofema Online platform specializes in delivering niche regulatory courses, typical of their training. Major benefits include convenience and flexibility, availability, ease of use through any internet-connected computer, and the ability of the student to learn at their own pace without

any limitations.

A fundamental requirement for online training is to ensure that it provides the essential content which is focused on a deep understanding of the subject matter. Sofema Online ensures that behind each training is a practical knowledgeable tutor.

More details about Sofema's corporate clients are available at www.sofemaonline.com. Additional questions or comments are addressed at team@sassofia.com

Steve Bentley
Sofema Online
+359 2 423 3870
team@sassofia.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/605897716

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.